



2026:BHC-OS:10139

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 20th April, 2026

FOR COMPLIANCE :

77. TP/750/2026)
(AMH20230037041C202600004)) None for the Petitioner
)

P. C. :

1. No one has appeared for the petitioner. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 13.07.2026

20.04.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department